
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Elena Farrow - (876141) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.81 381 H 13/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

34.81 381 H 17/12/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier Basingstoke Portsmouth N 3

35.16 370 F 28/11/15 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

35.27 366 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 1

35.72 353  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Havant & Wat 2

36.81 322 H 10/01/15 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

36.81 322 H 10/01/15 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

36.82 322 F 08/02/15 Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser Horsham Havant & Wat 2

36.90 320 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

37.73 299 H 06/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

37.92 295  05/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Havant & Wat 2

38.00 293 H 22/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

38.21 288 H 18/01/14 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

39.69 257 H 30/11/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

40.80 237 H 23/06/13 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

42.65 207 H 02/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

44.06 188 H 19/01/13 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

47.03 154 H 16/06/12 Havant & Waterlooville SC Summer Open Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

48.09 144 H 04/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

48.62 140 H 21/01/12 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

50.47 125 H 17/07/11 Havant & Waterlooville Summer Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.81 381 H 17/12/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier Basingstoke Portsmouth N 3

35.16 370 F 28/11/15 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3
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34.81 381 H 13/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

35.27 366 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 1

36.82 322 F 08/02/15 Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser Horsham Havant & Wat 2

36.81 322 H 10/01/15 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

36.81 322 H 10/01/15 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

35.72 353  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Havant & Wat 2

38.00 293 H 22/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

37.73 299 H 06/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

36.90 320 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

37.92 295  05/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Havant & Wat 2

38.21 288 H 18/01/14 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

39.69 257 H 30/11/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

40.80 237 H 23/06/13 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

44.06 188 H 19/01/13 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

42.65 207 H 02/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

47.03 154 H 16/06/12 Havant & Waterlooville SC Summer Open Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

48.62 140 H 21/01/12 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

48.09 144 H 04/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

50.47 125 H 17/07/11 Havant & Waterlooville Summer Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
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